• Failure to receive a bill does not excuse the responsibility to pay.
• If service is interrupted, a forty dollar ($40) reconnection fee will be added to the account balance for reconnections during the business day. 

Reconnections after 2:00pm will be assessed an additional one hundred and forty eight dollars ($148) after-hours fee.  The delinquent balance 
including any fees must be paid in full before service will be restored.

• The District requires proof of identity of each applicant and occupancy information sufficient to establish the identity of the Owner and the